ice and water dispensers �
ice machines
| 2025
effective 08/01/25
revised 12/1/25
EURO LIST PRICE SCHEDULE
2  ■ AUGUST 1, 2025	 www.follettice.com
Contents

www.follettice.com 	 AUGUST 1, 2025 ■  9
Horizon Elite E710A top kits for top mount applications used with countertop ice and beverage dispensers
For additional Horizon Elite product information, request form# 1061.
Top kit accessory
item number
Dispenser
manufacturer
Dispenser
model number
Dispenser
series width
Installation
orientation –
Front or Back 1 List price
Self-contained E710 series top mount applications – 22 - 60 inch dispensers 2
H22F24-F 3, 4 Coca-Cola Freestyle 9000 24" F only Contact factory
H22F26-F 3 Coca-Cola Freestyle 9100 26" F only Contact factory
H22F30-F 3, 5 Coca-Cola Freestyle 7000 30" F only Contact factory
H22F30-F 3, 7 Coca-Cola Freestyle 7100 30" F only Contact factory
H22C22-F Cornelius DB/DF/ED150 series 22" F only Contact factory
H22C24-F Cornelius DB/DF/ED175 series 24.5" F only Contact factory
H22C30-F Cornelius DB/DF/ED200 series 30" F only Contact factory
H22C30-X ⁸ Cornelius DB/DF/ED200 series 30" F and B Contact factory
H22C30-F Cornelius DB/DF/ED250 series 30" F only Contact factory
H22C30-X ⁸ Cornelius DB/DF/ED250 series 30" F and B Contact factory
H22C30-F-FF Cornelius Flavor Fusion/Overload 30" F only Contact factory
H22C30-F-IDC Cornelius IDC 215/255/Pro Fast Gate 30" F only Contact factory
H22C30-X-PRO Cornelius IDC Pro 30" F and B Contact factory
H22C44- _ Cornelius DB/DF/ED300 series 44" F or B Contact factory
H22L22-F Lancer FS-22N/4500-22N 22" F only Contact factory
H22L30-F Lancer 4500-30N 30" F only Contact factory
H22L30-F Lancer FS-30N 30" F only Contact factory
H22L30-F-STP Lancer Bevariety 30" F only Contact factory
H22L30-F-STP Lancer Bold 30i 30" F only Contact factory
H22L30-F-STP Lancer 30" Sensation/Touchpoint 30" F only Contact factory
H22L44-F-STP Lancer 44" Sensation/Twin Pour 44" F only Contact factory
H22P24-F 9 Pepsi Spire 3.0 24" F only Contact factory
H22P30-F 9 Pepsi Spire 5.0 / 4.1 30" F only Contact factory
H22S30-F Servend SV200 30" F only Contact factory
H22S44- _ Servend MDH-302 44" F or B Contact factory
H22S60-_ Servend MDH-402 60" DF, DB Contact factory
H22S60-_ Servend MDH-402 60" RF, LF, RB, LB Contact factory
1 Installation orientations available:
  DF – 2 front facing Horizon Elite ice machines			   RF – 1 Horizon Elite ice machine - right side - front facing
  LF – 1 Horizon Elite ice machine - left side - front facing			   DB – 2 back facing Horizon Elite ice machines